
Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
219 Liberty St    Clarion, PA  16214-1898
School Phone: 814-226-8112      Home Phone:      Fax: 814-226-5537      nmills@clarion-schools.com
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Place of Birth
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Athletic Director
Nancy Mills

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 18 @ Shaler High School (Shaler
Scrimmage Bus departs at 7:20 am)

Shaler High School 10:00AM

S Saturday Aug. 25 Scrimmage Clarion Area Main Gym 9:00AM
Saturday Sep. 01 @ Northern Cambria High School

(Northern Cambria Tournament-
Varsity only)

Northern Cambria High School TBA

Tuesday Sep. 04 * Redbank Valley High School Clarion Area Main Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 08 @ OPEN DATE (Varsity

Tournament @Wilson, Reading
(Overnight) Booster Sponsored,
3:30 Friday depart, 2601 Grandvie)

OPEN DATE 9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 11 * Karns City High School Clarion Area Main Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 13 * @ North Clarion County High

School
North Clarion County High School 6:00PM

Monday Sep. 17 @ Northern Cambria High School Northern Cambria High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 18 * @ Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr.

HS
Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS 6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 20 * Keystone Jr/Sr High School Clarion Area Main Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 22 Clarion Volleyball Boosters Varsity

Tournament
Clarion Area Main Gym 8:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 25 * Allegheny Clarion Valley HS
(Booster's DIG PINK EVENT)

Clarion Area Main Gym 6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 27 * @ East Forest Jr/Sr High School East Forest Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 02 * @ Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High

School
Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM

Thursday Oct. 04 * Moniteau Jr/Sr High School Clarion Area Main Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 11 * Union High School ( SENIOR

NIGHT)
Clarion Area Main Gym 6:00PM

Monday Oct. 15 Altoona Area HS Clarion Area Main Gym 5:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 16 * @ Venango Catholic High Sch Venango Catholic High Sch 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 18 State College Area HS Clarion Area Main Gym 5:00PM
Saturday Oct. 20 @ North Allegheny Senior High

School (North Allegheny
Tournament, Wexford- Varsity Only
)

North Allegheny Senior High
School

TBA
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